
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 37

LED  SPOTLIGHT
c o n i c l e

Wattage
Lumen Output 
Rated Fittings Lifetime In HRS
Beam Angle
CRI
IP Rating
Weight
Construction 
Color Temp
Mounting
Finish

2x13W
1700lm
50,000
120°
>80
IP54
0.9kg 
Polycarbonate Body  
LED CCT Changeable
Ceiling or Wall
Black 

AL8CO34502BSModel No.

2x13W

QUICK CONNECT INSTALLATION

WITH SENSOR

IP20IP44 IP54

The exterior light series provides exceptional coverage 
at low energy costs, with IP65 rating (non sensor) and IP54 
with sensor. The sleek archeitectural design will seamlessly 
integrate into your house. 
 
• Advanced heat sink diffusion
• Quick Fit
• Long life energy saving LED technology
• 180° detection range
• 10m detection range
• Lux level adjustment
• Time duration adjustment
• Built-in daylight sensor
• Rear centre cable entry
• Double insulated 
• Designed with a forth terminal for Sensor Override (3-way 
Switching)
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TRI COLOUR

240V 50Hz

3000K / 4000K / 5700K CHANGEABLE

215 mm

165 mm

132 mm

245 mm


